

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support

POPSICLE MOULD MANUAL

MODEL:BBM-40LX BBM-40YSC

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

SHIPPING SCALE

MODEL:BBM-40LX BBM-40YSC



NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any technology or software updates on our product.



Warning-To reduce the risk of injury, user must read instructions manefual carully.

Popsicle mould manual

i.The main purpose

Popsicle mould is mainly used to make popsicles and ice lolly.

ii.Use and operation

- 1) Clean the ice cream mould before use.
- 2) Put the ice cream stick into the cover plate.
- 3) Pour the prepared ingredients into the mold.
- 4) Cover the cover plate and put it into the refrigerator or special machine for freezing.
- 5) Refrigerator freezing more than 6 hours, according to their own equipment to control the freezing time.
- 6) After all the ice cream is frozen, take out the whole mold and put it into 40℃ warm water. Swing left and right for 10 seconds, quickly pull up the mold cover to open the mold completely.
- 7) Take the special container, pull the loose mold rod, quickly remove the cover, and then put the special container into the freezer.
- 8) After using, the ice cream mould should be cleaned, dried and stored

5. Things to note

- 1) the temperature of the refrigerator for family use is relatively low, So the ice cream will be hard to make.
- 2) DIY ice cream is full of happiness, and the taste must be good.
- 3) When the ice cream is just condensed, it is very soft and smooth, and the refrigeration time should not be too long.

iv.Packing List

No.	Item	Qty	Remark
1	Popsicle mold	1 set	
2	Manual	1 pcs	
3	Popsicle stick	50 pieces	
4	Popsicle bag	50 pieces	
5	brush	1 set	

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate

www.vevor.com/support

Made In China



Assistance technique et certificat de garantie électronique www.vevor.com/support

MANUEL DE MOULE À POPSICLE

MODÈLE : BBM-40LX BBM-40YSC

Nous continuons à nous engager à vous fournir des outils à des prix compétitifs.

"Économisez la moitié", "Moitié prix" ou toute autre expression similaire que nous utilisons ne représente qu'une estimation des économies dont vous pourriez bénéficier en achetant certains outils chez nous par rapport aux grandes marques et les doses ne signifient pas nécessairement couvrir toutes les catégories d'outils proposés. par nous. Nous vous rappelons de vérifier attentivement lorsque vous passez une commande chez nous si vous économisez réellement la moitié par rapport aux grandes marques.

VEVOR[®]
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

BALANCE D'EXPÉDITION

MODÈLE : BBM-40LX BBM-40YSC



BESOIN D'AIDE? CONTACTEZ-NOUS!

Vous avez des questions sur les produits ? Besoin d'une assistance technique ? N'hésitez pas à nous contacter :

Support technique et certificat de garantie électronique www.vevor.com/support

Il s'agit des instructions originales, veuillez lire attentivement toutes les instructions du manuel avant de l'utiliser. VEVOR se réserve une interprétation claire de notre manuel d'utilisation. L'apparence du produit dépend du produit que vous avez reçu. Veuillez nous pardonner que nous ne vous informerons plus s'il y a des mises à jour technologiques ou logicielles sur notre produit.



Avertissement : pour réduire le risque de blessure, l'utilisateur doit lire attentivement les instructions manuellement.

Manuel du moule à glace i.Le but principal

Le moule à glace est principalement utilisé pour fabriquer des glaces et des sucettes glacées.

ii.Utilisation et fonctionnement

- 1) Nettoyer le moule à glace avant utilisation.
- 2) Mettez le bâtonnet de glace dans le couvercle.
- 3) Versez les ingrédients préparés dans le moule.
- 4) Couvrez la plaque de recouvrement et mettez-la au réfrigérateur ou dans une machine spéciale.
pour la congélation.

5) Réfrigérateur gelant plus de 6 heures, selon leurs propres
équipement pour contrôler le temps de congélation.

6) Une fois toute la glace congelée, sortez tout le moule et mettez-le dans
Eau tiède à 40 . Balancez-vous à gauche et à droite pendant 10 secondes, tirez rapidement vers le haut.
couvercle du moule pour ouvrir complètement le moule.

7) Prenez le récipient spécial, tirez sur la tige du moule, retirez rapidement le
couver, puis mettre le récipient spécial au congélateur.

8) Après utilisation, le moule à glace doit être nettoyé, séché et stocké

5. Choses à noter

- 1) la température du réfrigérateur à usage familial est relativement basse, donc le
la glace sera difficile à faire.
- 2) Les glaces faites maison sont pleines de bonheur et le goût doit être bon.
- 3) Lorsque la glace est juste condensée, elle est très molle et onctueuse, et
le temps de réfrigération ne doit pas être trop long.

iv.Liste de colisage

Non.	Article	Qté 1	Remarque
1	Moule à glace	ensemble	
2	Manuel	1 PCS	
3	bâton de glace	50 pièces	
4	Brosse pour sac	50 pièces	
5	à glace	1 jeu	

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Assistance technique et certificat de garantie
électronique www.vevor.com/
support Fabriqué en Chine



Technischer Support und E-Garantiezerifikat www.vevor.com/support

HANDBUCH FÜR DIE EIS AM STILFORM

MODELL:BBM-40LX BBM-40YSC

Wir sind weiterhin bestrebt, Ihnen Werkzeuge zu wettbewerbsfähigen Preisen anzubieten.

„Sparen Sie die Hälfte“, „Halber Preis“ oder andere ähnliche von uns verwendete Ausdrücke stellen nur eine Schätzung der Einsparungen dar, die Sie durch den Kauf bestimmter Werkzeuge bei uns im Vergleich zu den großen Top-Marken erzielen könnten, und Dosierungen bedeuten nicht unbedingt, dass sie alle Kategorien der angebotenen Werkzeuge abdecken von uns. Bitte prüfen Sie bei Ihrer Bestellung sorgfältig, ob Sie im Vergleich zu den Top-Marken tatsächlich die Hälfte sparen.

VEVOR[®]
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

VERSANDSKALA

MODELL:BBM-40LX BBM-40YSC



BRAUCHEN SIE HILFE? KONTAKTIERE UNS!

Haben Sie Fragen zum Produkt? Benötigen Sie technische Unterstützung? Bitte kontaktieren Sie uns:

Technischer Support und E-Garantiezertifikat www.vevor.com/support

Dies ist die Originalanleitung. Bitte lesen Sie alle Bedienungsanleitungen sorgfältig durch, bevor Sie das Gerät in Betrieb nehmen. VEVOR behält sich eine klare Auslegung unserer Bedienungsanleitung vor. Das Aussehen des Produkts hängt von dem Produkt ab, das Sie erhalten haben. Bitte entschuldigen Sie, dass wir Sie nicht erneut informieren, wenn es zu unserem Produkt technische oder Software-Updates gibt.



Warnung: Um das Verletzungsrisiko zu verringern, muss der Benutzer die Bedienungsanleitung sorgfältig lesen.

**Eis am Stiel-Form-
Handbuch i.Der Hauptzweck**

Eisform wird hauptsächlich zur Herstellung von Eis am Stiel und Eis am Stiel verwendet.

ii.Verwendung und Betrieb

- 1) Reinigen Sie die Eisform vor dem Gebrauch.
- 2) Stecken Sie den Eisstiel in die Abdeckplatte.
- 3) Gießen Sie die vorbereiteten Zutaten in die Form.
- 4) Decken Sie die Abdeckplatte ab und legen Sie sie in den Kühlschrank oder eine Spezialmaschine zum Einfrieren.
- 5) Laut eigener Aussage friert der Kühlschrank länger als 6 Stunden ein
Ausrüstung zur Kontrolle der Gefrierzeit.
- 6) Nachdem das gesamte Eis gefroren ist, nehmen Sie die gesamte Form heraus und geben Sie sie hinein
40° warmes Wasser. Schwingen Sie 10 Sekunden lang nach links und rechts und ziehen Sie schnell nach oben
Formdeckel, um die Form vollständig zu öffnen.
- 7) Nehmen Sie den Spezialbehälter, ziehen Sie den losen Formstab heraus und entfernen Sie ihn schnell
abdecken und dann den Spezialbehälter in den Gefrierschrank stellen.
- 8) Nach der Verwendung sollte die Eisform gereinigt, getrocknet und aufbewahrt werden

5. Dinge, die Sie beachten sollten

- 1) Die Temperatur des Kühlschranks für den Familiengebrauch ist relativ niedrig
Eis wird schwer zuzubereiten sein.
- 2) DIY-Eis ist voller Glück und der Geschmack muss gut sein.
- 3) Wenn das Eis gerade kondensiert ist, ist es sehr weich und geschmeidig
Die Kühlzeit sollte nicht zu lang sein.

iv.Packliste

NEIN.	Artikel		Anmerkung
1	Eis am Stiel-Form	Menge: 1 Satz	
2	Handbuch	1 Stück	
3	Eisstiel	50 Stück	
4	Eisstüttenbürste	50 Stück	
5		1 Satz	

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technischer Support und E-Garantiezerifikat

www.vevor.com/support

In China hergestellt



Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica www.vevor.com/support

MANUALE DELLO STAMPI PER GHIACCIO

MODELLO:BBM-40LX BBM-40YSC

Continuiamo a impegnarci per fornirvi strumenti a prezzi competitivi.

"Risparmia metà", "Metà prezzo" o qualsiasi altra espressione simile da noi utilizzata rappresenta solo una stima del risparmio che potresti trarre dall'acquistare determinati strumenti con noi rispetto alle principali marche e le dosi non significano necessariamente coprire tutte le categorie di strumenti offerti da noi. Ti ricordiamo di verificare attentamente quando effettui un ordine con noi se stai effettivamente risparmiando la metà rispetto ai migliori marchi principali.

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

SCALA DI SPEDIZIONE

MODELLO:BBM-40LX BBM-40YSC



HO BISOGNO DI AIUTO? CONTATTACI!

Hai domande sul prodotto? Hai bisogno di supporto tecnico? Non esitate a contattarci:

Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

Queste sono le istruzioni originali, leggere attentamente tutte le istruzioni del manuale prima dell'uso. VEVOR si riserva una chiara interpretazione del nostro manuale d'uso. L'aspetto del prodotto sarà soggetto al prodotto ricevuto. Ti preghiamo di perdonarci se non ti informeremo più se sono presenti aggiornamenti tecnologici o software sul nostro prodotto.



Avvertenza: per ridurre il rischio di lesioni, l'utente deve leggere attentamente le istruzioni.

**Manuale dello stampo per
ghiaccioli i. Lo scopo principale**

Lo stampo per ghiaccioli viene utilizzato principalmente per realizzare ghiaccioli e ghiaccioli.

ii.Utilizzo e funzionamento

- 1) Pulire lo stampo del gelato prima dell'uso.
- 2) Metti il bastoncino di gelato nella piastra di copertura.
- 3) Versare gli ingredienti preparati nello stampo.
- 4) Coprire la piastra di copertura e metterla nel frigorifero o in una macchina speciale per il congelamento.
- 5) Il frigorifero congela per più di 6 ore, secondo le proprie attrezzature per controllare il tempo di congelamento.
- 6) Dopo che tutto il gelato è congelato, togliere l'intero stampo e inserirlo
Acqua calda a 40 °C. Oscilla a sinistra e a destra per 10 secondi, solleva rapidamente il coperchio dello stampo per aprire completamente lo stampo.
- 7) Prendere l'apposito contenitore, tirare l'asta dello stampo allentata, rimuoverla velocemente coprire, quindi riporre l'apposito contenitore nel congelatore.
- 8) Dopo l'uso, lo stampo per gelato deve essere pulito, asciugato e conservato

5. Cose da notare

- 1) la temperatura del frigorifero per uso familiare è relativamente bassa, quindi la
il gelato sarà difficile da fare.
- 2) Il gelato fai da te è pieno di felicità e il gusto deve essere buono.
- 3) Quando il gelato è appena condensato, risulta molto morbido e liscio, e
il tempo di refrigerazione non dovrebbe essere troppo lungo.

iv.Lista di imballaggio

NO.	Articolo		Osservazione
1	Stampo per ghiaccioli	Quantità 1 set	
2	Manuale	1 pz	
3	Bastoncino di ghiacciolo	50 pezzi	
4	Pennello per sacchetti	50 pezzi	
5	di ghiaccioli	1 set	

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

**Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia
elettronica**

www.vevor.com/support Made in China



Soporte técnico y certificado de garantía electrónica www.vevor.com/support

MANUAL DEL MOLDE PARA POPSÍCULAS

MODELO:BBM-40LX BBM-40YSC

Seguimos comprometidos a proporcionarle herramientas a precios competitivos.

"Ahorre a mitad de precio", "A mitad de precio" o cualquier otra expresión similar utilizada por nosotros solo representa una estimación de los ahorros que podría beneficiarse al comprar ciertas herramientas con nosotros en comparación con las principales marcas y las dosis no necesariamente cubren todas las categorías de herramientas ofrecidas por nosotros. Le recordamos que, cuando realice un pedido con nosotros, verifique cuidadosamente si realmente está ahorrando la mitad en comparación con las principales marcas.

VEVOR[®]
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

ESCALA DE ENVÍO

MODELO:BBM-40LX BBM-40YSC



¿NECESITAS AYUDA? ¡CONTÁCTENOS!

¿Tiene preguntas sobre el producto? ¿Necesita soporte técnico? No dude en contactarnos:
Soporte

técnico y certificado de garantía electrónica www.vevor.com/support

Estas son las instrucciones originales; lea atentamente todas las instrucciones del manual antes de operar. VEVOR se reserva una interpretación clara de nuestro manual de usuario. La apariencia del producto estará sujeta al producto que recibió. Perdone que no le informaremos nuevamente si hay actualizaciones de tecnología o software en nuestro producto.



Advertencia: para reducir el riesgo de lesiones, el usuario debe leer cuidadosamente las instrucciones.

Manual de moldes para paletas i.El
objetivo principal

El molde para paletas se utiliza principalmente para hacer paletas heladas y paletas heladas.

ii. Uso y funcionamiento

- 1) Limpie el molde de helado antes de usarlo.
- 2) Coloque el palito de helado en la tapa.
- 3) Vierta los ingredientes preparados en el molde.
- 4) Cubra la placa de cubierta y colóquela en el refrigerador o en una máquina especial para congelar.
- 5) Refrigerador congelando más de 6 horas, según su propio Equipos para controlar el tiempo de congelación.
- 6) Después de que todo el helado esté congelado, saca todo el molde y ponlo en Agua tibia a 40 . Gire hacia la izquierda y hacia la derecha durante 10 segundos, levante rápidamente el tapa del molde para abrir el molde por completo.
- 7) Tome el recipiente especial, tire de la varilla del molde suelta, retire rápidamente el tape y luego coloque el recipiente especial en el congelador.
- 8) Después de su uso, el molde para helado debe limpiarse, secarse y almacenarse.

5. Cosas a tener en cuenta

- 1) la temperatura del refrigerador para uso familiar es relativamente baja, por lo que la Será difícil hacer helado.
- 2) El helado casero está lleno de felicidad y el sabor debe ser bueno.
- 3) Cuando el helado está recién condensado, queda muy suave y terso, y el tiempo de refrigeración no debe ser demasiado largo.

iv. Lista de embalaje

No.	Artículo		Observación
1	molde para paletas	Cantidad 1 juego	
2	Manual	PC 1	
3	palito de paleta	50 piezas	
4	Cepillo para bolsas	50 piezas	
5	de paletas	1 juego	

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Soporte técnico y certificado de garantía

electrónica www.vevor.com/

support Hecho en china



Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat e-gwarancji www.vevor.com/support

INSTRUKCJA O FORMY DO LODY

MODEL:BBM-40LX BBM-40YSC

Nadal dokładamy wszelkich starań, aby zapewnić Państwu narzędzia w konkurencyjnej cenie.

„Zaoszczędź o połowę”, „o połowę ceny” lub inne podobne wyrażenia używane przez nas przedstawiają jedynie szacunkową oszczędność, jaką możesz zyskać kupując u nas określone narzędzia w porównaniu z głównymi najlepszymi markami, a dawki niekoniecznie obejmują wszystkie kategorie oferowanych narzędzi przez nas. Przypominamy, aby podczas składania zamówienia u nas dokładnie sprawdzić, czy faktycznie oszczędzasz połowę w porównaniu z czołowymi markami.

VEVOR[®]
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

SKALA WYSYŁKI

MODEL:BBM-40LX BBM-40YSC



POTRZEBUJĘ POMOCY? SKONTAKTUJ SIĘ Z NAMI!

Masz pytania dotyczące produktu? Potrzebujesz wsparcia technicznego? Prosimy o kontakt:
Wsparcie

techniczne i certyfikat e-gwarancji www.vevor.com/support

To jest oryginalna instrukcja. Przed przystąpieniem do obsługi prosimy o dokładne zapoznanie się ze wszystkimi instrukcjami. VEVOR zastrzega sobie jasną interpretację naszej instrukcji obsługi. Wygląd produktu zależy od produktu, który otrzymałeś. Proszę wybaczyć nam, że nie będziemy ponownie informować Państwa, jeśli pojawią się jakieś aktualizacje technologii lub oprogramowania naszego produktu.



Ostrzeżenie — aby zmniejszyć ryzyko obrażeń, użytkownik musi dokładnie zapoznać się z instrukcją obsługi.

Instrukcja obsługi formy
do lodów i.Główny cel

Forma do lodów na patyku używana jest głównie do produkcji lodów na patyku i lodów na patyku.

ii. Użytkowanie i działanie

- 1) Przed użyciem sprawdź formę do lodów.
- 2) Włóż patyczek do lodów do pokrywki.
- 3) Wlać przygotowane składniki do formy.
- 4) Przykryj pokrywkę i włóż ją do lodówki lub specjalnego urządzenia do zamrożenia.
- 5) Według ich własnych zamrożenie lodówki trwa dłużej niż 6 godzin sprzęt do kontroli czasu zamrażania.
- 6) Po zamrożeniu wszystkich lodów wyjmij całą formę i włóż ją do środka 40 °C ciepła woda. Huśtaj się w lewo i w prawo przez 10 sekund, szybko podciągnij pokrywkę formy, aby całkowicie otworzyć formę.
- 7) Weź specjalny pojemnik, wyciągnij luźny pręt formy i szybko wyjmij przykryć, a następnie włożyć specjalny pojemnik do zamrażarki.
- 8) Po użyciu formę do lodów należy oczyścić, osuszyć i przechowywać

5. Rzeczy, na które warto zwrócić uwagę

- 1) temperatura lodówki do użytku rodzinnego jest stosunkowo niska, więc lody będą trudne do zrobienia.
- 2) Lody DIY są pełne szczęścia, a smak musi być dobry.
- 3) Lody po prostu skondensowane są bardzo miękkie i gładkie czas chłodzenia nie powinien być zbyt długi.

iv. Lista pakowania

NIE.	Przedmiot	Ilość	Uwaga
1	Forma do lodów	1 zestaw	
2	podręcznik	1 szt	
3	Patyk do lodów	50 sztuk	
4	Pędzel do torebek	50 sztuk	
5	na lody	1 zestaw	

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat e-gwarancji

www.vevor.com/support

Wyprodukowano w Chinach



Technische ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat www.vevor.com/support

HANDLEIDING VAN IJSVORMIGE VORM

MODEL: BBM-40LX BBM-40YSC

We blijven ons inzetten om u gereedschap tegen een concurrerende prijs te bieden.

"Bespaar de helft", "Halve prijs" of andere soortgelijke uitdrukkingen die door ons worden gebruikt vertegenwoordigt slechts een schatting van de besparingen die u zou kunnen opleveren als u bepaalde tools bij ons koopt, vergeleken met de grote topmerken, en doses betekenen niet noodzakelijkerwijs dat ze alle categorieën van aangeboden tools dekken door ons. Wij verzoeken u vriendelijk om bij het plaatsen van een bestelling bij ons goed na te gaan of u daadwerkelijk de helft bespaart in vergelijking met de grote topmerken.

VEVOR[®]
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

VERZENDSCHAAL

MODEL: BBM-40LX BBM-40YSC



HULP NODIG? NEEM CONTACT MET ONS OP!

Heeft u productvragen? Technische ondersteuning nodig? Neem gerust contact met ons op:

Technische ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat www.vevor.com/support

Dit is de originele instructie. Lees alle instructies in de handleiding zorgvuldig door voordat u ermee aan de slag gaat. VEVOR behoudt zich een duidelijke interpretatie van onze gebruikershandleiding voor. Het uiterlijk van het product is afhankelijk van het product dat u heeft ontvangen. Vergeef ons alstublieft dat we u niet opnieuw zullen informeren als er technologie- of software-updates zijn voor ons product.



Waarschuwing-Om het risico op letsel te verminderen, moet de gebruiker de instructies zorgvuldig lezen.

**Handleiding voor
ijslollyvorm i.Het hoofddoel**

Ijslollyvorm wordt voornamelijk gebruikt voor het maken van ijslolly's en ijslolly's.

ii. Gebruik en bediening

- 1) Reinig de ijsvorm vóór gebruik.
- 2) Plaats het ijsstokje in de afdekplaat.
- 3) Giet de voorbereide ingrediënten in de vorm.
- 4) Bedek de afdekplaat en plaats deze in de koelkast of speciale machine voor invriezen.
- 5) De koelkast bevriest volgens hun eigen gegevens meer dan 6 uur apparatuur om de vriestijd te controleren.
- 6) Nadat al het ijs bevroren is, haal je de hele vorm eruit en doe je deze erin 40ÿ warm water. Zwaai 10 seconden naar links en rechts en trek snel de hendel omhoog vormdeksel om de vorm volledig te openen.
- 7) Neem de speciale container, trek aan de losse malstaaf en verwijder snel de dek af en plaats de speciale container in de vriezer.
- 8) Na gebruik moet de ijsvorm worden gereinigd, gedroogd en bewaard

5. Dingen om op te merken

- 1) de temperatuur van de koelkast voor gezinsgebruik is relatief laag, dus de ijs zal moeilijk te maken zijn.
- 2) DIY-ijs is vol geluk en de smaak moet goed zijn.
- 3) Als het ijs net is gecondenseerd, is het heel zacht en glad de koeltijd mag niet te lang zijn.

iv. Paklijst

Nee.	Item		Opmerking
1	Ijslolly schimmel	Aantal 1 set	
2	Handmatig	1 stuk	
3	ijsstokje	50 stuks	
4	Borstel voor	50 stuks	
5	ijslollyzakjes	1 set	

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technische ondersteuning en e-
garantiecertificaat

www.vevor.com/support Gemaakt in China



Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat www.vevor.com/support

MANUAL FÖR POPSICLE FORM

MODELL: BBM-40LX BBM-40YSC

Vi fortsätter att vara engagerade i att ge dig verktyg till konkurrenskraftiga priser.

"Spara halva", "halva priset" eller andra liknande uttryck som används av oss representerar bara en uppskattning av besparingar du kan dra nytta av att köpa vissa verktyg hos oss jämfört med de stora toppmärkena och doser behöver inte nödvändigtvis täcka alla kategorier av verktyg som erbjuds av oss. Du påminns vänligen om att noggrant kontrollera när du gör en beställning hos oss om du faktiskt sparar hälften i jämförelse med de främsta stora varumärkena.

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

FRAKTSKALA

MODELL: BBM-40LX BBM-40YSC



BEHÖVS HJÄLP? KONTAKTA OSS!

Har du produktfrågor? Behöver du teknisk support? Kontakta oss gärna:

Teknisk

**support och e-garanticertifikat [www.vevor.com/
support](http://www.vevor.com/support)**

Detta är den ursprungliga instruktionen, läs alla instruktioner noggrant innan du använder den. VEVOR reserverar sig för en tydlig tolkning av vår användarmanual. Utseendet på produkten är beroende av den produkt du fått. Ursäkta oss att vi inte kommer att informera dig igen om det finns någon teknik eller mjukvaruuppdateringar på vår produkt.



Varning-För att minska risken för skada måste användaren läsa instruktionerna manuellt.

**Popsicle form manual i.
Huvudsyftet**

Popsicle mögel används främst för att göra popsicles och ispinningar.

ii. Användning och drift

- 1) Rengör glassformen före användning.
- 2) Lägg glasspinnen i täckplåten.
- 3) Håll de förberedda ingredienserna i formen.
- 4) Täck täckplåten och lägg den i kylan eller specialmaskinen för frysning.
- 5) Kylskåp fryser mer än 6 timmar, enligt deras egen utrustning för att kontrollera frystiden.
- 6) När all glass är fryst, ta ut hela formen och lägg i den 40°C varmt vatten. Sväng åt vänster och höger i 10 sekunder, dra snabbt uppåt formskydd för att öppna formen helt.
- 7) Ta den speciella behållaren, dra i den lösa formstaven, ta snabbt bort den täck och lägg sedan den speciella behållaren i frysen.
- 8) Efter användning ska glassformen rengöras, torkas och förvaras

5. Sakor att notera

- 1) temperaturen på kylskåpet för familjebruk är relativt låg, så glass blir svårt att göra.
- 2) DIY-glass är full av lycka, och smaken måste vara god.
- 3) När glassen precis är kondenserad är den väldigt mjuk och smidig, och kyltiden bör inte vara för lång.

iv. Packlista

Nej.	Artikel		Anmärkning
1	Popsicle form	Antal 1 set	
2	Manuell	1 st	
3	Popsicle stick	50 stycken	
4	Popsicle påse	50 stycken	
5	borste	1 set	

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat

www.vevor.com/support

Tillverkad i Kina